

Carrier Shipment Confirmation

		Our	ner ompinen		•		
Load #	nd # 116782 Co		Commodi	y	FIBER OPTIC CABLE BOXES		
PO #		426362	Bill of Lad	ing			
Carrier		ROYAL3 INC	Carrier Fax		(630) 485-7370		
Carrier Contact		Dylan Thomas					
Trailer Requirem	nents	53	Weight (Ibs)		3795		
Container #							
Temperature			Quantity		23.00 Pallets		
Brokered By		DIANNA	Date Brok	ered	08/12/2024 15:00		
Load							
CHANNELL COM	MMERCIAL CORPO	RATIO		Phone	925-420-1415		
1700 JUSTIN RD Rockwall, TX 75087			Contact	CHRIS			
Rockwall, TX 75087			Date	08/12/2024 17:00			
Unload							
Stuart C. Irby Co	.Great Lakes			Phone			
1323 Boyne Ave							
1323 Boyne Ave Boyne City, MI 49712				Date	08/14/2024 07:30 to 14:00		
			Send Inv	oice To			
DIF INC			Telephone		972-570-4848		
301 Byers Ave		Fax Number					
Euless, TX 760	039		E	mail	acctg@difcompanies.com		
			Settlemen	t Details			
			able to Carrier \$	2100.00			
Туре	Description		able to Carrier \$ Quantity	2100.00 Rate	Charge Type	Amount	

Detention policy:

1.DIF must be notified driver when driver is onsite for 1 hour.

2. In and Out times must be signed by customer on the BOL. These rules must be followed to receive detention pay.

LATE/MISSED APPOINTMENTS:

DIF must be notified of all delays prior to appointment times. Failure to do so, could result in Financial Penalties

LUMPER FEE:

Carrier will be required to pay all lumper fee associated with the agreed load- Once DIF/FFF receives the receipt, a revised rate-con will be sent to include payment of the lumper fee. IF CARRIER CAN NOT PAY-DIF/FFF will issue a Com Check # for payment, this comes with a \$25 fee to the carrier. POD/INVOICES:

Legible POD must be received within 5 days of delivery, Failure to comply could result in Financial Penalties If carrier is completing an ORIGINAL ONLY LOAD failure to mail in the original within 14 days will result in Financial Penalties.

"Carrier agrees to follow CDC Guidelines to prevent spread of COVID-19)

LOAD TRACKING BY MACROPOINT:

The driver is required to set up tracking provided by DIF/FFF. Failure to do so will result in a 10% penalty fees deducted from this load.

TRUCK #: 766

TRAILER #: PTLZ 244743

DRIVER 1

NAME: Jorge Luis

CELL: 786-770-2648

DRIVER 2

NAME: _____

CELL: _____

This rate shall remain in effect until cancelled by either party giving written notice to the other. Please sign and email back

and email back .	Kelly Avanovic
Carrier:	Relly (Vanovic

Date:_____





BILL TO: D I F INC 301 BYERS AVE EULESS, TX 76039 INVOICE DATE: 08/28/2024 INVOICE #: 116782 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 09/28/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
08/12/2024		1700 JUSTIN RD, Rockwall, TX 75087 - 1323 Boyne Ave, Boyne City, MI 49712			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00

TOTAL	
\$2,100.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

CHANNELL		ORIGINAL		EGOTIA	BLE		SHIPPER NU CA SALES C	RRIER	3010522 DIF Co 426362	
1700 Justin Road. Rockwall, TX, USA: 75087 Tel 214-304-7800		Carrier's Copy				SCHEDULED SHIF	DATE	16-AUG-2024 23:59:00		
101214504 1000	Notes: Phone: (888)485	-2537					W	AYBILL	TRL# 244743	
	This Purchase Order nu Delivery Hours: 7:30am 24 Hour delivery require This agreement subject Invoices should be emai	-3:30pm, Monday-F d on all transforme to terms and condi	Friday, Easte ers. itions provide	rn Time. ed with this pu	urchase orde	r. EAL# 13679861				
Ship To : GREAT LAKES ENERGY COOPERATIVE GREAT LAKES ENERGY COOPERATIVE 1323 BOYNE AVE (888)485-2537 BOYNE CITY MI - 49712	eriginal Shipping Courta AT: 1700 Justim Road, Recko From CHANNELL CO The gook described on 1 place of delivery at said of party at any time interesti- fully and specifically set 1. Approved by the Boar said goods are carried by 2. of the bill of Jading of 3 of the bill of Jading set 4. of the bill of Jading set 5. Or approved by the Boar and freight offices upon r Shipper hereb	ci (bill of lading) vall, TX: USA: 75087 MMERCIAL CORPORATIO the face hereof, in apparent g kestination. If on us mad, or d in all or any of said goods forth herem; d of Transport Commission rail carrier, or the water carrier as provide forth in ce prescribed by the mot CV-986-77 approved by eard of Transport Commission explosition and goods are y certilies that he is fam the said terms and conc	ON cond order, except as herwise to deliver to close to deliver to create the service of the create the service of the create the Quebec Transpo- the Quebec Transpo- te Quebec Tr	s noted contents and another carrier on 0 to be performed here encral Order No. T-5 s and Regulations was sufficiently and a station fraction Brack on Apr General Order No. ner and which are ap General order No. ner and which are ap greed to by the	conditions of content to start desire to start desire under shall be subplicit i dated February 1, hen suid goods are a nd regulations perti- di 4, 1979 when the T=13, set forth in th reced to by the ship ons of the sold b siblipper and acc	its of packages unknown, marked, co- ination I is mutually agreed, as to ec- ct to the terms and conditions (which 1965 set forth in the Canadian Freight arried by water carrier's services when stad peodo originating in Quebes are e Rules for the Carriage of Espress as e Rules for the Carriage of Espress as	nd Non-Carloud Ercight Traffic and also a rxigns. the back thereof, set forth in the cla ns.	we hereof which said e for any portion of said have the same force a loway agency stations a r wailable at all express a	engeny agrees to carry to none to destination and a distinct on the same wer distinct on the same wer nd freight offices upon req nd radway agency stations	its usual s in cash e severally just when and express
USTOMER PO NUMBER NUMBER	TERMS		मावादामान	(0)0)5,		FRT. COST.	Gross Weight	SHIP DAT	TE F.O). B.
53/42 10/0840 1	ND ADDED TO INV (PPC)	DI	F Co-TL-Sta	andard			3795	12-AUG-20	24 FACT	ORY
LINE NO. ITEM NUMBER CUSTO	MER ITEM #/ YER PO#	UOM EA	(9) (9) (1) (1)	138	ОТУ В.О.	AR SPECIAL MARKS	GE, DESCRIPTION OF TICLES, S, AND EXCEPTIONS 2123 DUAL OFFSET TRAND BAR, DG	lading if this without recou- sign the folio The carrier without paym Per (Signature of	Section / of conditions of app sharrent is to be delivered to see on the consignor. The con- wrig statement shall not image delivery of this ent of freight and all other law Consignors (to be prepared, write or stamp	the consignee signor shalt sishipment ful charges
DTAL PIECES TOTAL PALLETS 23	24	73	2	S	Л	8/14/ MFC 050808.00	124	eescribed her Agent or Cas Per (The signatur grepski) Charges Aev 5 1 Shepor s	net e Nere activitient of the series only the inicial month in Neu of Station, net is a need by the Interstate Commen Per	amounts

Locaneauu con camocamier